
1 Petr Cech Czech Republic
2 Julio Cesar Brazil
3 Samir Handanovic Slovenia
4 Hugo Lloris France
5 Maarten Stekelenburg Holland
6 Jung Sung-Ryong South Korea

7 Ignazio Abate Italy
8 Eric Abidal France
9 Daniel Agger Denmark
10 Jordi Alba Spain
11 Bruno Alves Portugal
12 Daniel Alves Brazil
13 Andrea Barzagli Italy 
14 Jerome Boateng Germany
15 Vedran Corluka Croatia
16 Mathieu Debuchy France
17 Mats Hummels Germany
18 Michal Kadlec Czech Republic
19 Simon Kjaer Denmark
20 Philipp Lahm Germany
21 Joleon Lescott England
22 Maicon Brazil
23 Philippe Mexes France
24 Sokratis Papastathopoulos Greece
25 Pepe Portugal
26 Adil Rami France
27 Sergio Ramos Spain
28 Ivan Strinic Croatia
29 Atsuto Uchida Japan
30 Gregory van der Wiel Holland
31 Jan Vertonghen Belgium
32 Sun Xiang China

33 Jakub Blaszczykowski Poland
34 Clint Dempsey USA
35 Daniele De Rossi Italy
36 Angel di Maria Argentina
37 Marouane Fellaini Belgium
38 Marek Hamsik Slovakia

DEFENDERS - 26 CARD SET

GOALKEEPERS - 6 CARD SET                         MAIN SET REGULAR CARDS

MIDFIELDERS - 31 CARD SET



39 Makoto Hasebe Japan
40 Keisuke Honda Japan
41 Gokhan Inler Switzerland
42 Marat Izmailov Russia
43 Kaka Brazil
44 Sami Khedira Germany
45 Toni Kroos Germany
46 Javier Mascherano Argentina
47 Raul Meireles Portugal
48 Joao Moutinho Portugal
49 Pak Nam-Chol North Korea
50 Nani Portugal
51 Aaron Ramsey Wales
52 Franck Ribery France
53 Nuri Sahin Turkey
54 Bastian Schweinsteiger Germany
55 Xherdan Shaqiri Switzerland
56 David Silva Spain
57 Wesley Sneijder Holland
58 Darijo Srna Croatia
59 Yaya Toure Ivory Coast 
60 Anatoliy Tymoshchuk Ukraine
61 Antonio Valencia Ecuador
62 Jack Wilshere England
63 Zhao Xuri China

64 Mario Balotelli Italy
65 Hatem Ben Arfa France
66 Karim Benzema France
67 Oscar Cardozo Paraguay
68 Antonio Cassano Italy
69 Edinson Cavani Uruguay
70 Park Chu-Young South Korea
71 Antonio Di Natale Italy
72 Didier Drogba Ivory Coast
73 Edin Dzeko Bosnia
74 Johan Elmander Sweden
75 Samuel Eto'o Cameroon
76 Steven  Fletcher Scotland
77 Mario Gomez Germany
78 Javier Hernandez Mexico
79 Gonzalo Higuain Argentina
80 Hulk Brazil
81 Klaas-Jan Huntelaar Holland

STRIKERS - 27 CARD SET



82 Joshua  Kennedy Australia
83 Aleksandr Kerzhakov Russia
84 Robert Lewandowski Poland
85 Gao Lin China
86 Shinji Okazaki Japan
87 Lukas Podolski Germany
88 Alexis Sanchez Chile
89 Luis Alberto Suarez Uruguay
90 Carlos Tevez Argentina

91 Sebastian Coates Uruguay
92 Thibaut Courtois Belgium
93 Mario Gotze Germany
94 Yann M'Vila France
95 Joel Obi Nigeria
96 Alex Oxlade-Chamberlain England
97 Andre Schurrle Germany
98 Raheem Sterling England
99 Nam Tae-Hee South Korea
100 Takashi Usami Japan

101 Roberto Baggio Italy
102 Franz Beckenbauer Germany
103 David Beckham England
104 George Best Northern Ireland
105 Eric Cantona France
106 Roberto Carlos Brazil
107 Johan Cruyff Holland
108 Ryan Giggs Wales
109 Alan Hansen Scotland
110 Thierry Henry France
111 Paolo Maldini Italy
112 Diego Maradona Argentina
113 Hidetoshi Nakata Japan
114 Pele Brazil
115 Peter Schmeichel Denmark
116 Socrates Brazil
117 Hwang Sun-Hong South Korea
118 Marco van Basten Holland
119 Edwin van der Sar Holland
120 Zinedine Zidane France

GREATS - 20 CARD SET

NEXT - 10 CARD SET



121 Bale Gareth Wales
122 Casilas Iker Spain
123 Iniesta Andres Spain
124 Kagawa Shinji Japan
125 Messi Lionel Argentina
126 Neymar Brazil
127 Ozil Mesut Germany
128 Ronaldo Cristiano Portugal
129 Rooney Wayne England
130 Van Persie Robin Holland

Inserts

HER01 Iker Casillas Spain
HER02 Joe Hart England
HER03 Eiji Kawashima Japan
HER04 Manuel Neuer Germany

HER05 Gareth Bale Wales
HER06 Gael Clichy France
HER07 Fabio Coentrao Portugal
HER08 Ashley Cole England
HER09 Vincent Kompany Belgium
HER10 Yuto Nagatomo Japan
HER11 Gerard Pique Spain
HER12 Thiago Silva Brazil

HER13 Paulo Henrique Ganso Brazil
HER14 Andres Iniesta Spain
HER15 Shinji Kagawa Japan
HER16 Luka Modric Croatia
HER17 Samir Nasri France
HER18 Mesut Ozil Germany
HER19 Andrea Pirlo Italy
HER20 Arjen Robben Holland
HER21 Cristiano Ronaldo Portugal
HER22 Alex Song Cameroon
HER23 Ki Sung-Yueng South Korea
HER24 Xavi Spain

HER25 Radamel Falcao Colombia
HER26 Zlatan Ibrahimovic Sweden 

MASTERS - 10 CARD SET

HEROES - 32 CARD SET 'of 240'



HER27 Lionel Messi Argentina
HER28 Thomas Muller Germany
HER29 Neymar Brazil
HER30 Wayne Rooney England
HER31 Fernando Torres Spain
HER32 Robin Van Persie Holland

MEM01 Sergio Aguero Argentina
MEM02 Gianluga Buffon Italy
MEM03 Iker Cassilas Spain
MEM04 Edison Cavani Uruguay
MEM05 Julio Cesar Brazil
MEM06 Lee Chung Yong S Korea
MEM07 Angel Di Maria Argentina
MEM08 Didier Drogba Ivory Coast
MEM09 Falcoa Colombia
MEM10 Rio Ferdinand England
MEM11 Ganso Brazil
MEM12 Andres Iniesta Spain
MEM13 Jurgen Klinsmann Germany
MEM14 Paolo Maldini Italy
MEM15 Diego Maradona Argentina
MEM16 Lionel Messi Argentina
MEM17 Luka Modric Croatia
MEM18 Neymar Brazil
MEM19 Pepe Portugal
MEM20 Andrea Pirlo Italy
MEM21 Carles Puyol Spain
MEM22 Sergio Ramos Spain
MEM23 Cristiano Ronaldo Portugal
MEM24 Clarence Seedorf Holland
MEM25 Thiago Silva Brazil

MEM26 Cassano Antonio & Saviola Javier 
MEM27 Tevez Carlos & Giggs Ryan 
MEM28 Beckham David & Gonzalez Raul 

THE ARCHIVE COLLECTION (Player jersey cards) - 40 card set
Single Die Cut 'of 195'

Doubles Die Cut 'of 170'



MEM29 Cavani Edinson & Hamsik Marek 
MEM30 Gago Fernando & Totti Francesco 
MEM31 Buffon Gianluigi & del Piero Alessandro 
MEM32 Inamoto Junichi & Pires Robert 
MEM33 Huntelaar Klaas-Jan & Gattuso Gennaro 
MEM34 Messi Lionel & Fabregas Cesc 
MEM35 Essien Michael & Shevchenko Andriy 
MEM36 Ferdinand Rio & Keane Roy 
MEM37 Fowler Robbie & Gerrard Steven 
MEM38 Kovac Robert & Demichelis Martin 
MEM39 Xavi & Iniesta Andres
MEM40 Ibrahimovic Zlatan & Seedorf Clarence 

Sergio Aguero
Mario Balotelli
Petr Cech
David De Gea
Marouane Fellaini
Rio Ferdinand
Ryan Giggs
Joe Hart
Eden Hazard
Shinji Kagawa
Vincent Kompany
Michael Laudrup
Nani
Steven Pienaar
Lukas Podolski
Rafael
Ramires
David Silva
Luis Suarez
Carlos Tevez
Fernando Torres
Robin Van Persie
Jan Vertonghen
Nemanja Vidic
Dimitar Berbatov
Edin Dzeko
Alan Hansen
Thomas Hitzlsperger
David Luiz 
Roberto Mancini
Paul Scholes

AUTOGRAPH SETS - Various including the following:



Adriano
Aguero Sergio	
  
Alonso Xabi	
  
Alves Daniel
Hagi Gheorghe
Pique Gerard
Baines Leighton	
  
Bale Gareth	
  
Ballack Michael	
  
Baptista Julio	
  
Beckenbauer Franz	
  
Bilyaletdinov Diniyar	
  
Krkic Bojan	
  
Cahill Tim	
  
Cannavaro Fabio	
  
Capdevila Joan	
  
Carragher Jamie	
  
Carroll Andy	
  
Batistuta Gabrielle
Clichy Gael	
  
Bergkamp Dennis
Crespo Hernan	
  
Deco
di	
  Maria Angel	
  
Donovan Landon	
  
Edmílson
Emerson
Eto'o Samuel	
  
Evra Patrice	
  
Fabregas Cesc	
  
Figo Luis	
  
Forlan Diego	
  
Gerrard Steven	
  
Toure Yaya
Iniesta Andres
Gullit Ruud	
  
Hart Joe	
  
Hazard Eden	
  
Hernandez Javier	
  
Howard Tim	
  
Huntelaar Klaas-­‐Jan	
  
Ibrahimovic Zlatan	
  

FUTERA UNIQUE '1 of 1' AUTOGRAPH CARDS - 'of 1'  70 released from the following:



Higuain Gonzalo
Eusebio
Berbatov Dimitar
Lahm Philipp	
  
Lampard Frank	
  
Laudrup Michael	
  
Laudrup Brian	
  
Leiva Lucas	
  
Lennon Aaron	
  
Luiz David	
  
Maradona Diego	
  
Mascherano Javier	
  
Matthaus Lothar	
  
Messi Lionel	
  
Milito Diego	
  
Hulk
Muller Gerd	
  
Muller Thomas	
  
Nani
Lloris Hugo
Okocha Jay-­‐Jay	
  
Ozil Mesut	
  
Pato Alexandre	
  
Beckham David
Pele
Pellegrino Mauricio	
  
Pienaar Steven	
  
Pires Robert	
  
Podolski Lukas	
  
Dzeko Edin
Rafael
Ramires
Kagawa Shinji
Gotze Mario
Reina Pepe	
  
Ribery Franck	
  
Nedved Pavel
Papin Jean	
  Piere
Rodriguez Maxi	
  
Ginola David
Romario
Ronaldinho
Ronaldo Cristiano	
  
Overmars Marc
Rooney Wayne	
  
Saha Louis	
  



De	
  Rossi Daniele
Schwarzer Mark	
  
Schweinsteiger Bastian	
  
Silva David	
  
Suarez Luis
Benzema Karim
Sneijder Wesley	
  
Tevez Carlos	
  
Torres Fernando	
  
Valdes Víctor	
  
van	
  Persie Robin	
  
Vidic Nemanja	
  
Platini Michel
Zhirkov Yuri	
  
Zico
Zidane Zinedine	
  

Aguero Sergio
Baggio Roberto
Ballack Michael
Beckham David
Boateng Jerome
Buffon Gianluigi
Cambiasso Estaban
Cannavaro Fabio
Cantona Eric
Carlos Roberto
Casillas Iker
Cassano Antonio
Cavani Edison
Cech Petr
Cesar Julio
Chivu Cristian
Chung	
  Yong Lee
Cole Ashley
Crespo Hernan
Davids Edgar
Deco
Defoe Jermain
Del	
  Piero Allesandro
DeMichelis Martin
Di	
  Maria Angel
Drogba Didier
Duff Damien

FUTERA UNIQUE '1 of 1' PLAYER JERSEY +  AUTOGRAPH COMBO - 'of 1' - 70 released



Elano
Essien Michael
Fabregas Cesc
Falcoa Radamel
Ferdinand Rio
Figo Luis
Fowler Robbie
Frey Sebastian
Gago Fernando
Ganso
Gattuso Gennaro
Gerrard Steven
Giggs Ryan
Hamsik Marek
Henry Thierry
Huntelaar Jan	
  Klaas
Ibrahimovic Zlatan
Inamoto Junichi
Kaka
Keane Roy
Kewell Harry
Klinsmann Jurgen
Kovac Robert
Lampard Frank
LI TIE
Ljungberg Freddie
Maicon
Makele Claude
Maldini Paolo
Maradona Diego
Marcelo
Messi Lionel
Modric Luka
Nakamura Shunsuke
Nakata Hidetoshi
Narazaki Seigo
Nesta Allesandro
Neymar
Owen Michael
Pepe
Pires Robert
Pirlo Andrea
Puyol Carles
Ramos Sergio
Raul
Reyes Jose



Robben Arjen
Robinho
Ronaldinho
Ronaldo Cristiano
Ronaldo
Saviola Javier
Schmeichel Peter
Seaman David
Seedorf Clarence
Shearer Alan
Shevchenko Andriy	
  
Silva Thiago
Sun Jihai
Terry John
Tevez Carlos
Thuram Lilian
Torres Fernando
Totti Francesco
Trezeguet David
Van	
  Nistelrooy Ruud
Van	
  Persie Robin
Veron Sebastian
Vieira Patrick
Vieri Christian
VILLA David
Xavi
Zanetti Javier
Zheng Zhi
Zidane Zinedine
Zola Gianfranco

THE MYTHICALS - 'of 10' - 10 card set - 70 released

MYTH01 Baresi Franco
MYTH02 Garrincha	
  
MYTH03 Lofthouse Nat	
  
MYTH04 Muller	
  	
  	
  	
   Gerd	
  
MYTH05 N'Kono	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   Thomas	
  
MYTH06 Neeskens	
  	
  	
  	
   Johan	
  
MYTH07 Passarella	
  	
  	
  	
   Daniel	
  
MYTH08 Platini	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   Michel	
  
MYTH09 Scirea	
  	
  	
  	
   Gaetano	
  
MYTH10 Van	
  Basten	
  	
  	
  	
   Marco	
  

*Where a gold plated Mythicals card, Futera '1 of 1' Autograph card, or a Futera '1 of 1' Memorabilia + Autograph Combo 
card is included in a pack, no separate autograph card or memorabilia card would also appear in the same pack. 


